Infrared Touch Screen
BIE Series
Technical Specification
Customer Approved                           Manufacturer
采购部
PURCHING
品管部
QC

FIGURE 5   17 inch
FIGURE 6   19 inch
6 Ordering information
BIExxxD03Xxx-01
                                           Version              01 – V1.0
                                                     Touch Points  blank – 1 point
02 – 2 points
                                                             Interface Type    U – USB type
                                                                                        M – RS232C
                                                     Glass thickness  03 – 3mm tempered glass (normally)
                                                     Size     150 – 15”, 4:3
                                     170 – 17”, 5:4
                                     190 – 19”, 5:4
                      Other – Customer specified size
Part Number Description Version
BIE150D03U-01 15”, 4:3, 3mm general tempered glass,1 point USB V1.0
BIE150D03M-01 15”, 4:3, 3mm general tempered glass,1 point RS232C V1.0
BIE150D03U02-01 15”, 4:3, 3mm general tempered glass,2 point USB V1.0
BIE150D03M02-01 15”, 4:3, 3mm general tempered glass,2 point RS232C V1.0
BIE170D03U-01 17”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,1 point USB V1.0
BIE170D03M-01 17”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,1 point RS232C V1.0
BIE170D03U02-01 17”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,2 point USB V1.0
BIE170D03M02-01 17”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,2 point RS232C V1.0
BIE190D03U-01 19”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,1 point USB V1.0
BIE190D03M-01 19”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,1 point RS232C V1.0
BIE190D03U02-01 19”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,2 point USB V1.0
BIE190D03M02-01 19”, 5:4, 3mm general tempered glass,2 point RS232C V1.0
7 Product Picture
FIGURE 7   Top view
FIGURE 8   Bottom view
FIGURE 9   Top view